MODEL SELECTION CHART
VOLTAGE
INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
OUTPUT
SIGNAL MODEL
150 VAC 1 AAC 0-1 VDC PWH32D-150-1-1
150 VAC 5 AAC 0-1 VDC PWH32D-150-5-1
300 VAC 1 AAC 0-1 VDC PWH32D-300-1-1
300 VAC 5 AAC 0-1 VDC PWH32D-300-5-1
600 VAC 1 AAC 0-1 VDC PWH32D-600-1-1
600 VAC 5 AAC 0-1 VDC PWH32D-600-5-1
3-Phase 3-Wire Hall-Effect Power Monitors
0.5% ACCURACY
PWH32D
WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY